
Village of Mineola
presents

Saturday, June 22 7:30 PM Endless Summer (Beach Boys tribute)

Monday, July 8 7:00 PM Barely Acoustic (Acoustic cover duo)

Friday, July 12 7:30 PM Wonderous Stories / Fireworks (July 26 rain date)

(Classic rock of the 60s, 70s, and 80s)

Monday, July 15 7:30 PM Swingtime Big Band

Friday, July 19 8:00 PM The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra

Monday, July 22 8:30 PM Dirty Dancing (Outdoor movie)

Saturday, July 27 7:30 PM In the Groove (Dance hits of the 70s, 80s & 90s)

Monday, July 29 7:00 PM Just Sixties (Sixties tribute band)

Wednesday, July 31 7:00 PM Cinderella, performed by Plaza Theatrical Productions

Saturday, August 3 7:30 PM The Touch (Touch the 80s, new wave)

Thursday, August 8 8:00 PM The Nassau Pops Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, August 10 7:30 PM Nikki Torres and the Girls of Summer (Disco hits)

Monday, August 12 8:30 PM The Little Mermaid (Outdoor movie)

Pre-show at 7:00 PM, free popcorn, photos with Ariel

Friday, September 13 TBA Movie in the Park (Movie to be announced)

Sponsored by the Mineola Chamber of Commerce

Saturday, September 14 7:30 PM Shining Star (Earth, Wind & Fire tribute)

Additional shows may be added

as dates and weather allow

Mineola Memorial Park Amphitheater
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